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02/11/2019 2018 TAXROLL Page 1
2:39:39PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
co9eea TOWN OF LISBON
FINAL TOTALS - PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV
Total Assessment Value 4,320,953 4,918,100
Total Number of Tax Keys 136
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 10,568.61
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 1,780.68
010 TOWN OF LISBON 16,514.78
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 40,200.96
3122 RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122 1,589.28
3528 MERTON COMM SCH 3528 759.55
2450 ARROWHEAD UH S 2450 1,260.49
7120 LISBON SANITARY DIST #1 125.13
GROSS GENERAL TAX 72,799.48
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -8,236.03
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY 64,563.45
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 10,568.61 8,991.08 1,577.53 0.00 1,577.53
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 1,780.68 1,514.88 265.80 0.00 265.80
HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 40,200.96 34,200.34 6,000.62 0.00 6,000.62
RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122 1,589.28 1,352.05 237.23 0.00 237.23
MERTON COMM SCH 3528 759.55 646.17 113.38 0.00 113.38
ARROWHEAD U H S 2450 1,260.49 1,072.34 188.15 0.00 188.15
56,159.57 47,776.86 8,382.71 0.00 8,382.71
Special Districts:
LISBON SANITARY DIST #1 125.13 106.45 18.68 0.00 18.68
TOTAL Special Districts: 125.13
TOWN OF LISBON 16,514.78 14,049.68 2,465.10 0.00 2,465.10
Tax Incremental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Over/Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GROSS GENERAL TAXES 72,799.48 61,932.99 10,866.49 0.00 10,866.49
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -8,236.03 -8,236.03
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT 0.00 0.00
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Credits -8,236.03
** NET GENERAL TAX 64,563.45 61,932.99 2,630.46 0.00 2,630.46
OTHER ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS
** TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL 64,563.45 61,932.99 2,630.46 0.00 2,630.46
114 10 0
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FINAL TOTALS - REAL PROPERTY
Total Land Value
Total Improvement Value
Total Land & Improvement Value
Total Number of Tax Keys
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
010 TOWN OF LISBON
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420
3122 RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122
3528 MERTON COMM SCH 3528
2450 ARROWHEAD U H S 2450
7120 LISBON SANITARY DIST #1
GROSS GENERAL TAX
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY

CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES

STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420
RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122
MERTON COMM SCH 3528
ARROWHEAD UH S 2450
Special Districts:
LISBON SANITARY DIST #1
TOTAL Special Districts:
TOWN OF LISBON
Tax Incremental
Over/Under
GROSS GENERAL TAXES

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT
TOTAL Credits

**NET GENERAL TAX

3,645 Pcls
3,284 Pcls

1,793
750
741

45,174.87

4,151,666.22
0.00
0.53

-2,070,472.47
-224,010.76
-490,229.61

Assessed Value EFMV
286,857,600 309,745,700
799,393,200 885,127,600
1,086,250,800 1,194,873,300
4,191
0.00
2,656,844.47
447,651.97
4,151,666.45
5,814,796.72
1,851,235.71
1,372,523.78
1,795,103.74
45,174.89
18,134,997.73
-2,070,472.47
-224,010.76
-490,229.61
15,350,284.89
Billed Collected
0.00 0.00
2,656,844.66 2,041,705.56
447,652.09 344,007.23
5,814,796.68 4,467,098.42
1,851,235.72 1,423,092.39
1,372,523.45 1,055,128.30
1,795,103.51 1,379,965.11
34,720.01
45,174.87
3,190,431.19
0.00
0.41

18,134,997.73 13,936,148.62

-2,784,712.84

15,350,284.89 13,936,148.62

Delinquent

0.00
84,528.26
14,242.17

183,002.41
59,573.13
44,217.06
57,799.62

1,443.63
132,086.42
0.00

0.01
576,892.71

195,178.08

Postponed

0.00
530,610.84
89,402.69
1,164,695.85
368,570.20
273,178.09
357,338.78

9,011.23
829,148.61
0.00

0.11
3,621,956.40

1,218,958.19

Due

0.00
615,139.10
103,644.86

1,347,698.26
428,143.33
317,395.15
415,138.40

10,454.86

961,235.03
0.00

0.12
4,198,849.11

-2,070,472.47
-224,010.76
-490,229.61

1,414,136.27



02/11/2019 2018 TAXROLL Page 3
2:39:39PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02

cc9eea TOWN OF LISBON
OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
Type 2 Special Charges
DELINQUENT GARBAGE 359.73 359.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
GARBAGE / RECYCLING 838,800.00 827,150.00 11,650.00 0.00 11,650.00
STORM WATER 228,924.96 225,526.56 3,398.40 0.00 3,398.40
STORMWATER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WEED CUTTING 1,300.00 1,200.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges 1,069,384.69 1,054,236.29 15,148.40 0.00 15,148.40
Type 3 Delinquent Utilities
DELINQUENT SEWER 10,462.05 9,850.23 611.82 0.00 611.82
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities 10,462.05 9,850.23 611.82 0.00 611.82
Type 4 Special Taxes
MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSED 208.25 208.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004 857.09 857.09 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 4 Special Taxes 1,065.34 1,065.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS 1,080,912.08 1,065,151.86 15,760.22 0.00 15,760.22
** TOTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL 16,431,196.97 15,001,300.48 210,938.30 1,218,958.19 1,429,896.49

4,104 65 561



02/11/2019 2018 TAX ROLL Page 4
2:39:39PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
co9eea TOWN OF LISBON
FINAL TOTALS - REAL & PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV
Total Land Value 286,857,600 309,745,700
Total Improvement Value 799,393,200 885,127,600
Total Personal Property Value 4,320,953 4,918,100
Total Land, Improvements & Personal Property Value 1,090,571,753 1,199,791,400
Total Number of Tax Keys 4,327
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 2,667,413.08
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 449,432.65
010 TOWN OF LISBON 4,168,181.23
2420 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 5,854,997.68
3122 RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122 1,852,824.99
3528 MERTON COMM SCH 3528 1,373,283.33
2450 ARROWHEAD U H S 2450 1,796,364.23
7120 LISBON SANITARY DIST #1 45,300.02
GROSS GENERAL TAX 18,207,797.21
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -2,078,708.50
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT 3,645 Pcls -224,010.76
LOTTERY CREDIT 3,284 Pcls -490,229.61
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY 15,414,848.34
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 2,667,413.27 2,050,696.64 86,105.79 530,610.84 616,716.63
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 449,432.77 345,522.11 14,507.97 89,402.69 103,910.66
HAMILTON SCHOOL 2420 1,793 5,854,997.64 4,501,298.76 189,003.03 1,164,695.85 1,353,698.88
RICHMOND ELEMEN 3122 750 1,852,825.00 1,424,444 .44 59,810.36 368,570.20 428,380.56
MERTON COMM SCH 3528 741 1,373,283.00 1,055,774.47 44,330.44 273,178.09 317,508.53
ARROWHEAD U H S 2450 1,796,364.00 1,381,037.45 57,987.77 357,338.78 415,326.55
Special Districts:
LISBON SANITARY DIST #1 45,300.00 34,826.46 1,462.31 9,011.23 10,473.54
TOTAL Special Districts: 45,300.00
TOWN OF LISBON 4,168,181.00 3,204,480.87 134,551.52 829,148.61 963,700.13
Tax Incremental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Over/Under 0.53 0.41 0.01 0.11 0.12
Total TOWN OF LISBON 4,168,181.53
GROSS GENERAL TAXES 18,207,797.21 13,998,081.61 587,759.20 3,621,956.40 4,209,715.60
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -2,078,708.50 -2,078,708.50
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT -224,010.76 -224,010.76
LOTTERY CREDIT -490,229.61 -490,229.61
TOTAL Credits -2,792,948.87
**NET G,ENE,R,,A,L,TAX 15,414,848.34 13,998,081.61 197,808.54 1,218,958.19 1,416,766.73



02/11/2019 2018 TAXROLL Page 5
2:39:39PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02

cc9eea TOWN OF LISBON
OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
Type 2 Special Charges
DELINQUENT GARBAGE 359.73 359.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
GARBAGE / RECYCLING 838,800.00 827,150.00 11,650.00 0.00 11,650.00
STORM WATER 228,924.96 225,526.56 3,398.40 0.00 3,398.40
STORMWATER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WEED CUTTING 1,300.00 1,200.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges 1,069,384.69 1,054,236.29 15,148.40 0.00 15,148.40
Type 3 Delinquent Utilities
DELINQUENT SEWER 10,462.05 9,850.23 611.82 0.00 611.82
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities 10,462.05 9,850.23 611.82 0.00 611.82
Type 4 Special Taxes
MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSED 208.25 208.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004 857.09 857.09 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 4 Special Taxes 1,065.34 1,065.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS 1,080,912.08 1,065,151.86 15,760.22 0.00 15,760.22
** TOTAL TAX ROLL 16,495,760.42 15,063,233.47 213,568.76 1,218,958.19 1,432,526.95

4,218 75 561



